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1 BEFORE THE ARIZONA CORPQRATION COMMISSION
\Z COHD 3 ,

2 || COMMISSIONERS . Algi}% CET GO ROl Arizonia Gorporation Corfimission

, ||GARY PIERCE, Chairman ! DOCKETED
BOB STUMP M‘.‘Z PHH 1 10 BRG] "3 f

., || SANDRA D. KENNEDY (il b I MAR = 1 201;
PAUL NEWMAN I

5 || BRENDA BURNS | pockeTEDBY |
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IN THE MATTER OF Q LINK WIRELESS LLC’S )
7 {|PETITION FOR DESIGNATION AS AN ELIGIBLE ) DOCKET NO. T-20824A-11-0446
TELECOMMUNICATIONS CARRIER IN THE )
8 ||STATE OF ARIZONA ON A WIRELESS BASIS )
(LOW INCOME ONLY) )

NOTICE OF ASSOCIATION OF
CO-COUNSEL FOR APPLICANT

10 :
Q-Link Wireless LLC (“Applicant”) and the undersigned counsel for Applicant hereby
L1 1 provide this Notice of Association of Co-Counsel for Applicant in connection with the above-
captioned and docketed proceeding. By means of this Notice, Lance J.M. Steinhardt (as of
March 1, 2012) is hereby associated as co-counsel with the undersigned counsel for
13 || Applicant.

12

14 1 Dated this 1* day of March 2012.

15
Respectfully submitted,

b By: /q /L\/;‘__._—-—\w

17 \
18 Giancarlo Estrada
Kris Mayes Law Firm
19 One East Camelback Road
Suite 550
20 Phoenix, Arizona 85012
21 Phone: (602) 388-4640
22
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Original and thirteen (13) copies of the
foregoing mailed this 1* day of March 2012 to:

10

11

12

13

14

15
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Docket Control Division

Arizona Corporation Commission
1200 West Washington Street
Phoenix, Arizona 85007

A copy of the same served by e-mail or first class mail this same date to:

Lyn Farmer, Chief Administrative Law Judge

Hearing Division

Arizona Corporation Commission
1200 West Washington Street
Phoenix, Arizona 85007

Steve Olea, Director

Utilities Division

Arizona Corporation Commission
1200 West Washington Street
Phoenix, Arizona 85007

Janice Alward, Chief Counsel
Legal Division

Arizona Corporation Commission
1200 West Washington Street
Phoenix, Arizona 85007




